Time

7:30am-8:30am

8:35am

8:35am-10:00am

10:00am-10:30am

10:30am-11:30am

11:30am-12:30pm

12:30pm-2:00pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

4:00pm-4:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-6:30pm

i

njpmc

NJPMC 2025

Program Schedule
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

TRACK ONE
Schedule as of January 17, 2025

Lecture Title

From Burnout to Balance: Stress
Relief and Wellness Through Yoga
for Podiatric Physicians

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony at
Exhibit Hall

Breakfast at Exhibit Hall

Message from the APMA

Reigniting Passion in Medicine:
Strategies for Physician
Motivation and Burnout
Prevention

Keynote: Artificial Intelligence in
Surgery

Lunch in Exhibit Hall

Managing Sports Related Ankle
Injuries: Preventing Long Term
Complications

Comprehensive Management of
Acute Ankle Trauma: From
Diagnosis to Surgical Interventio

Coffee Break in Exhibit Hall

Understanding Arthritis:
Innovations in Diagnosis and
Management for Podiatric
Physicians

Trends in Surgical Management of
Ankle Arthritis

Speaker

Donna Mueller, DO

N/A

N/A

Meghan McClelland, MBA
and Brooke Bisbee, DPM

Lanna Cheuck, DO

Maria S. Altiri, MD, MS

N/A

TBD

Kerianne Spiess, DPM,
FACFAS

N/A

Michael Guma, DO

Kerianne Spiess, DPM,
FACFAS

CME Credits

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00



NJPMC 2025

Program Schedule
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

TRACK TWO
4:30pm-5:00pm Selling Your Private Practice David Bollard, DO 0.50
5:00pm-5:30pm Private Equity in Healthcare David Bollard, DO 0.50
5:30pm-6:00pm Contract Negotiations Vincent Buttaci, 0.50
Esq
6:00pm-6:30pm Starting a Private Practice Vincent Buttaci, 0.50

Esq



Time

7:00am-8:00am

8:00am-9:00am

9:00am-10:30am

10:30am-11:30am

11:30am-12:30pm

12:30pm to 2:00pm

7N

njpmc

NJPMC 2025

Program Schedule

Thursday, April 24, 2025

TRACK ONE

Lecture Title

Artificial Nutrition and Hydration at the
End of Life: A Case of Dementia (NJ End
of Life Mandate)

Nerve transfers and Alternatives to
Opioids (NJ, NY, PA State Mandate)

Breakfast in Exhibit Hall

Cardiovascular Care for the Diabetic
Patient

Diabetes and Obesity: Patient Centered
Management

Lunch in the Exhibit Hall

Speaker

Stella Rubina, DO

Oren Michaeli, DO

N/A

TBD

Cheryl Rosenfeld, DO

N/A

CME
Credits

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

Diabetes Management

2:00pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm-4:45pm

4:45pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-6:30pm

Prepare to Repair

Diabetes and Kidney Disease: Optimizing
Clinical Management to Prevent and
Treat Diabetic Nephropathy

Coffee Break Back of the Lecture Room

Optimizing Nutrition in Diabetes: A
Holistic Approach to Dietary
Management for Improved Patient
Outcomes

Venous Leg Ulcers in Diabetic Patients
Vascular Health in Diabetes: Strategies

for Preventing and Managing Diabetic
Vascular Complications

Matthew Regulski, DPM

James Matera, DO

Rena Zelig, DNC

Christopher Kim, MD

Julia Glaser, MD, FACS

1.00

1.00

0.75

0.75

1.00



Time

6:45am-7:45am

7:30am-8:30am

8:30am-9:30am

9:30am-10:30am

10:30am-11:30am

11:30am-12:30pm

12:30pm-1:30pm

1:30pm-2:30pm

2:30pm-3:30pm

3:30pm-4:30pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-6:30pm

N

njpmc

NJPMC 2025

Program Schedule
Friday, April 25, 2025
TRACK ONE

Lecture Title

Breakfast in Exhibit Hall

TBD

Innovations in Ankle Arthroscopy:
Navigating Challenges in Soft Tissue and

Cartilage Repair

A Critical Analysis of the Twisted Plate
Theory

TBD
Deep Venous Arterialization (DVA)

Lunch on Your Own

Wound Care

Wound Care

TBD

TBD

Lapidus Fusion Surgery with emphasis on
Harvesting Calcaneal Bone Graft and

Aspirating Tibial Bone Marrow to Augment
Fusion Success

Speaker

N/A

TBD

TBD

Samantha Landau,
DPM

Joseph D’Amico,
DPM

Nicholas Petruzzi,
DPM

N/A

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Richard Braver,

DPM, FACFAS,
FAAPSM, FAENS

CME
Credits

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00



Time

6:30am-7:30am

7:30am-8:30am

8:30am-9:00am

9:00am-9:30am

9:30am-10:00am

10:00am-10:30pm

10:30am-11:00am

11:00am-11:30am

11:30am-12:00am

12:00pm-12:30pm

NJPMC 2025

Program Schedule
Saturday, April 26, 2025
TRACK ONE

Lecture Title

Breakfast in Exhibit Hall

Amputation Prevention

Melanoma and Beyond: A
Comprehensive Approach
to Skin Cancer Diagnosis
and Treatment

Molecular Testing in
Melanoma

Immunotherapy in Skin
Cancer: Success Stories and
Challenges

Case Studies in Skin Cancer:
Lessons from the Clinic #1

Case Studies in Skin Cancer:
Lessons from the Clinic #2

Case Studies in Skin Cancer:
Lessons from the Clinic #3

The Mohs Technique and
Surgical Management of
Melanoma

Non-Healing Lesions on the
Foot: Advanced Diagnostic
and Treatment Approaches

Speaker

N/A

Benjamin Potter, MD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

CME Credits

0.00

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50



NJPMC and AROC 2025

Lecture Title

End-of-Life (New Jersey State
Mandate)

End-of-Life and POLST (New
Jersey State Mandate)

Medical Errors (Florida)

Human Trafficking

HIPAA Regulations

Florida Law

ON-DEMAND LECTURE

AOA Category 1-A CME Credits and
PRA Category 1 CME Credits (TM)
NJPMS’ CE21 Platfrom

Speaker

Paul Bryman, DO

Leonard Powell, DO

Daniel DeFeo, DO

Vincent Buttaci, Esq.

Vincent Buttaci, Esq.

Daniel DeFeo, DO

CME Credits

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00





