

Program Schedule Wednesday, April 23, 2025 TRACK ONE

Schedule as of January 17, 2025

Time	Lecture Title	Speaker	CME Credits
7:30am-8:30am	From Burnout to Balance: Stress Relief and Wellness Through Yoga for Podiatric Physicians	Donna Mueller, DO	1.00
8:35am	Ribbon Cutting Ceremony at Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
8:35am-10:00am	Breakfast at Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
10:00am-10:30am	Message from the APMA	Meghan McClelland, MBA and Brooke Bisbee, DPM	0.50
10:30am-11:30am	Reigniting Passion in Medicine: Strategies for Physician Motivation and Burnout Prevention	Lanna Cheuck, DO	1.00
11:30am-12:30pm	Keynote: Artificial Intelligence in Surgery	Maria S. Altiri,MD, MS	1.00
12:30pm-2:00pm	Lunch in Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
2:00pm-3:00pm	Managing Sports Related Ankle Injuries: Preventing Long Term Complications	TBD	1.00
3:00pm-4:00pm	Comprehensive Management of Acute Ankle Trauma: From Diagnosis to Surgical Interventio	Kerianne Spiess, DPM, FACFAS	1.00
4:00pm-4:30pm	Coffee Break in Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
4:30pm-5:30pm	Understanding Arthritis: Innovations in Diagnosis and Management for Podiatric Physicians	Michael Guma, DO	1.00
5:30pm-6:30pm	Trends in Surgical Management of Ankle Arthritis	Kerianne Spiess, DPM, FACFAS	1.00

Program Schedule Wednesday, April 23, 2025 TRACK TWO

Career and Leadership Development Workshops			
4:30pm-5:00pm	Selling Your Private Practice	David Bollard, DO	0.50
5:00pm-5:30pm	Private Equity in Healthcare	David Bollard, DO	0.50
5:30pm-6:00pm	Contract Negotiations	Vincent Buttaci, Esq	0.50
6:00pm-6:30pm	Starting a Private Practice	Vincent Buttaci, Esq	0.50



Program Schedule Thursday, April 24, 2025 TRACK ONE

Time	Lecture Title	Speaker	CME Credits
7:00am-8:00am	Artificial Nutrition and Hydration at the End of Life: A Case of Dementia (NJ End of Life Mandate)	Stella Rubina, DO	1.00
8:00am-9:00am	Nerve transfers and Alternatives to Opioids (NJ, NY, PA State Mandate)	Oren Michaeli, DO	1.00
9:00am-10:30am	Breakfast in Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
10:30am-11:30am	Cardiovascular Care for the Diabetic Patient	TBD	1.00
11:30am-12:30pm	Diabetes and Obesity: Patient Centered Management	Cheryl Rosenfeld, DO	1.00
12:30pm to 2:00pm	Lunch in the Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
	Diabetes Management		
2:00pm-3:00pm	Prepare to Repair	Matthew Regulski, DPM	1.00
3:00pm-4:00pm	Diabetes and Kidney Disease: Optimizing Clinical Management to Prevent and Treat Diabetic Nephropathy	James Matera, DO	1.00
4:00pm	Coffee Break Back of the Lecture Room		
4:00pm-4:45pm	Optimizing Nutrition in Diabetes: A Holistic Approach to Dietary Management for Improved Patient Outcomes	Rena Zelig, DNC	0.75
4:45pm-5:30pm	Venous Leg Ulcers in Diabetic Patients	Christopher Kim, MD	0.75
5:30pm-6:30pm	Vascular Health in Diabetes: Strategies for Preventing and Managing Diabetic Vascular Complications	Julia Glaser, MD, FACS	1.00



Program Schedule Friday, April 25, 2025 TRACK ONE

Time	Lecture Title	Speaker	CME Credits
6:45am-7:45am	Breakfast in Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
7:30am-8:30am	TBD	TBD	1.00
8:30am-9:30am	Innovations in Ankle Arthroscopy: Navigating Challenges in Soft Tissue and Cartilage Repair	TBD	1.00
9:30am-10:30am	A Critical Analysis of the Twisted Plate Theory	Samantha Landau, DPM	1.00
10:30am-11:30am	TBD	Joseph D'Amico, DPM	1.00
11:30am-12:30pm	Deep Venous Arterialization (DVA)	Nicholas Petruzzi, DPM	1.00
12:30pm-1:30pm	Lunch on Your Own	N/A	0.00
1:30pm-2:30pm	Wound Care	TBD	1.00
2:30pm-3:30pm	Wound Care	твр	1.00
3:30pm-4:30pm	TBD	твр	1.00
4:30pm-5:30pm	TBD	TBD	1.00
5:30pm-6:30pm	Lapidus Fusion Surgery with emphasis on Harvesting Calcaneal Bone Graft and Aspirating Tibial Bone Marrow to Augment Fusion Success	Richard Braver, DPM, FACFAS, FAAPSM, FAENS	1.00



Program Schedule Saturday, April 26, 2025 TRACK ONE

Time	Lecture Title	Speaker	CME Credits
6:30am-7:30am	Breakfast in Exhibit Hall	N/A	0.00
7:30am-8:30am	Amputation Prevention	Benjamin Potter, MD	1.00
8:30am-9:00am	Melanoma and Beyond: A Comprehensive Approach to Skin Cancer Diagnosis and Treatment	TBD	0.50
9:00am-9:30am	Molecular Testing in Melanoma	TBD	0.50
9:30am-10:00am	Immunotherapy in Skin Cancer: Success Stories and Challenges	TBD	0.50
10:00am-10:30pm	Case Studies in Skin Cancer: Lessons from the Clinic #1	TBD	0.50
10:30am-11:00am	Case Studies in Skin Cancer: Lessons from the Clinic #2	TBD	0.50
11:00am-11:30am	Case Studies in Skin Cancer: Lessons from the Clinic #3	TBD	0.50
11:30am-12:00am	The Mohs Technique and Surgical Management of Melanoma	TBD	0.50
12:00pm-12:30pm	Non-Healing Lesions on the Foot: Advanced Diagnostic and Treatment Approaches	TBD	0.50

NJPMC and AROC 2025

ON-DEMAND LECTURE

AOA Category 1-A CME Credits and PRA Category 1 CME Credits (TM) NJPMS' CE21 Platfrom

Lecture Title	Speaker	CME Credits
End-of-Life (New Jersey State Mandate)	Paul Bryman, DO	1.00
End-of-Life and POLST (New Jersey State Mandate)	Leonard Powell, DO	1.00
Medical Errors (Florida)	Daniel DeFeo, DO	2.00
Human Trafficking	Vincent Buttaci, Esq.	1.00
HIPAA Regulations	Vincent Buttaci, Esq.	1.00
Florida Law	Daniel DeFeo, DO	1.00